� Flow rate at 3 bar: up to 1,000 g/min (n-
heptane)
� Max. 8 bar
� Conical spray or 2-spray
� With or without extension
� Spray angle 15 to 85°
EV 14 injection valves are the latest revision of the
EV 6 injection valve technology. EV 14 xT are the

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
EV 14 ES, 116 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.200
EV 14 CL, 150 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.107
EV 14 ES, 150 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.013
EV 14 CKxT, 237 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.038
EV 14 EL, 237 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.116
EV 14 CS, 387 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-09
EV 14 CS, 387 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-10
EV 14 ESxT, 429 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.123
Bosch Motorsport | Injection Valve EV 14
Injection Valve EV 14
EV 14 CS, 503 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-08
EV 14 CS, 503 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-07
EV 14 CKxT, 670 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.040
EV 14 CS, 670 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.487-01
EV 14 ES, 697 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.469-01
Accessories
Clip for locking bush of plastic
Order number 2431.314.021
Clip for locking bush of steel